CMCP271 Series
Indexable Accelerometer Installation Tool Kits
Features:
 Guaranteed In Stock
 Longer Life
 1” Diameter Spot Facer with Pilot
 TiN-coated Drill Bit and Tap for Longer Life
 10 Triangular Cutting Blades
 For Use with Portable Power Drills
 Available for ¼”-28, M6x1 or M8x1.25
Product Overview
The CMCP271 Series Indexable Accelerometer Installation Kit provides the user with the proper tools needed to
prepare the surface of a machine for mounting sensors. The specialized spot facer features replaceable cutting
blades which are triangular in shape allowing the user to simply rotate the blades once they are no longer sharp.
Specifications:
Overall Length:  3.25” (82.6mm)
Shaft Diameter:  0.5” (12.7mm)
Drill Bit/Tap Material: TiN-Coated HSS
Drill Bit Size:  ¼”-28 Kit: #3
   M8 x 1.25 Kit: 7.3mm
   M6 x 1 Kit: 5.4mm
Ordering Guide
CMCP271 -XX -XX Description
 -01  For ¼”-28 UNF Threaded Sensors
 -02  For M8x1.25 Threaded Sensors
 -03  For M6x1 Threaded Sensors
  -00 Without Tap Handle
  -T With Standard Tap Handle
  -RT With Ratcheting Tap Handle
Spare Parts:
Spare Blade Parts
CMCP276-01  Cutting Blades, Pack of 10
CMCP276-02  Blade Screws, Pack of 3
CMCP276-03  Insert Key, Single
Drill Bits
CMCP273-01  Drill Bit for ¼”-28 UNF Sensors
CMCP273-02  Drill Bit for M8x1.25 Sensors
CMCP273-03  Drill Bit for M6x1 Sensors
Spare Taps:
CMCP274-01  Tap for ¼”-28 UNF Sensors
CMCP274-02  Tap for M8x1.25 Sensors
CMCP274-03  Tap for M6x1 Sensors
Tap Handles
CMCP277-01  Standard T-Handle Tap
CMCP277-02  Ratcheting T-Handle Tap